Ashdown Forest Fees and Charges

2018/19

Type Detail Net VAT TOTAL

Activity Licences
Dog Walking (commercial) fee £ 8333 [ £ 16.67
Education Barn — hire Full day No VAT £ 154.35 | £ -
Filming (commercial) — fee See website/contact office for individual scale of charges

Personal Fitness Licence (<2 clients) VAT £ 100.00 | £ 20.00
Fitness Licence Group Fitness Licence (3-10 clients) £240 pa. VAT £ 200.00 | £ 40.00

Group Fitness Licence (11-20 clients) £360 pa. VAT £ 300.00 | £ 60.00
Hunt (PER HUNT) BY PERMIT ONLY VAT £ 73.50 | £ 14.70
Model flying (British Model Flying Assoc.) Licence VAT £ 385.48 | £ 77.10
Property & Building

Admin fee VAT £ 178.53 | £ 35.71
Perpetual licence Consideration No VAT £ 664.35 | £ -

Total £ 842.89

Acknowedgement rent (new) No VAT £ 111.24 | £ -
Deed of Covenant VAT £ 87.50 | £ 17.50
Licence preparation fee for water pipe only Administration charge for licence alterations VAT £ 124.82 | £ 24.96
Fees for failed transactions £ 52.50
Boards ?f builders and estate agents working on 3 months licence VAT ¢ 175.00 | £ 35.00
properties on Forest
Deposit (for material left on Forest during building 3 nrllonthS I}cence 87.5% refund if site cleared No VAT ¢ 800.00 | £ R
work) satisfactorily.
Riding

Annual permit

Adult VAT £ 102.50 | £ 20.50

Adult with AFRA rebate VAT

Child VAT £ 51.50 | £ 10.30

Child with AFRA rebate VAT £ 52.53

Winter permit

Adult VAT £ 61.80 | £ 12.36

Adult with AFRA rebate VAT

Child VAT £ 3262 | £ 6.52

Child with AFRA rebate VAT £ 31.93
Riding permits Spring permit

Adult VAT £ 4292 [ £

Adult with AFRA rebate VAT

Child VAT £ 2283 | £

Child with AFRA rebate VAT

Day Permit

Adult VAT £ 2167 | £ 4.33

Child VAT £ 10.83 | £ 217

Riding Establishment Max 12 horses. (Permit per horse) VAT £ 154.50 | £ 30.90

Livery yards VAT £ 85.83 | £ 17.17
Other

Charge for Commoners without Estovers 5% VAT £ 48.00 | £ 2.40
Wood permits

Charge for Non Commoners 5% VAT £ 70.00 | £ 3.50
Staff talks Evenings only £ 85.00 | £ -
Non essential Ranger call out Per hour per ranger £ 25.00 | £ -
Emergency Recovery Service Suggested donation £ 60.00 | £ -




Type Detail Net VAT TOTAL
Student/Education filming One day temporary permission £ -
Photography One day temporary permission £ 171.67 | £ 34.33
Per half day £ 257.50 | £ 51.50

Local business filming

Per day £ 412.00 | £ 82.40

Per half day £ 515.00 | £ 103.00

Documentary

Per day £ 824.00 | £ 164.80

Per half day £ 618.00 | £ 123.60

TV Drama/Advertisements

Per day £ 1,030.00 | £ 206.00 1,236.00

Feature films/Major productions |Per day f 1,545.00 | £ 309.00 1,854.00




